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 I, Carol Baker, do hereby certify that I have this day served a true and correct copy 

of the Notice of Appearance and Petition to Intervene on behalf of The Energy Project by 

electronic mail to all parties listed below. 

 

DATED:  January 11, 2021.   /s/ Carol Baker 

      Carol Baker 

      Legal Assistant for Simon J. ffitch 

 

Commission Staff: 

Joe M. Dallas 

Daniel J. Teimouri 

Office of The Attorney General 

UTC Division 

621 Woodland Sq. Loop SE 

P.O.  Box 40128 

Olympia, WA 98504-0128 

Joe.dallas@utc.wa.gov 

Daniel.teimouri@utc.wa.gov 

 

 

 

 

Puget Sound Energy: 

Sheree Carson 

Jason Kuzma 

David Steele 

Perkins Coie 

The PSE Building 

10885 NE Fourth Street, Suite 700 

Bellevue, WA 98004-5579 

SCarson@perkinscoie.com 

jkuzma@perkinscoie.com 

dsteele@perkinscoie.com 

 

 
Public Counsel: 

Lisa Gafken 

Nina M. Suetake 

Ann Paisner 

Assistant Attorney General 

800 5th Avenue, Suite 2000 

Seattle, WA 98104-311 

Lisa.gafken@atg.wa.gov 

Nina.suetake@atg.wa.gov 

Ann.paisner@atg.wa.gov 
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